
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1PANO 1.CONTRACTVCOOE PAGE O1
11I

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO.tif applcable)

M006 See Block 16c. NRC-10-08-419M006

6. ISSUED BY CODE 31007. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Rom 6) CODE 1 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stroolt county, Slate and ZIP Code) (X) 9k. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PAIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
9SB DATED (SEEITEM I1)

3301 HUBBARD RD.. 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-10-08-419

LANDOVER MD 207852012 Modification No. 6
I(E 3.DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE 013620450 FACILITYCODE X 09-29-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

-] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, 0 IS not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio'n or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT DF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTIDN OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solIcItation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT"GANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (I1 required) This Modification Does Not Obligate Funding
NAICS: 236220 PSC: Ylll

DUNS# 013620450 FFS: N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MOOIFIES THE CONTRACT/OROER NO. AS OESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Specify authorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

E. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT.,ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC T"HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specifytypeofmodlficationandauthority) 52.243-4 - Changes

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, D1 is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sction hedings, Including soliitatnocontncl subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to revise the date found in Section 1.7 - 52.216-22 - Indefinite Quantity. The

date is hereby revised to March 31, 2012. Any new work, issued before SepLember 30, 2011, shall be completed by the

March 31, 2012 date.

The expiration date of the contract shall remain September 30, 2011,

The requirement for bilateral signature was waived, via e-mail, by Paige on 9/12/11.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Excepl as pfovided harain, all lrmns and conions of the document rolerenced in Ilem 9A or 10A. as hretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fullleare and aefect.

16A. -AMrl RACTING OFFICER (Type - I
S h Pool

C nI Vcting Off/ý\r

SUSREVM W QMPL~
TEMPlATE - OMUSO DA002


